SEAT PLAN FOR NESCO RECRUITMENT (Post: Sub Station Attendant) EXAM (13.12.2019)

Sl. No. Name of the Center Starting Roll | Ending Roll No. of Candidates
1 Loknath High School, Rajshahi 11000001 11001500 1500
2 Agrani School and College, RUET chatter, Rajshahi 11001501 11003100 1600
3 Govt. Laboratory High School, Laxmipur,Rajshahi 11003101 11003700 600
4 Bangobandhu College, Padma Residential Area, Rajshahi 11003701 11004400 700
5 Seroil Govt. High School, Rajshahi 11004401 11005150 750
6 Shahid A.H.M. Kamaruzzaman Govt. Degree College, Upashahor, Rajshahi 11005151 11006000 850
7 Govt. PN Girls' High School, Saheb Bazar Road, Rajshahi 11006001 11006950 950
8 Rajshahi Shikkha Board Govt. Model School and College, Airport Road, Shalbagan, Rajshahi 11006951 11007950 1000
9 Madar Bux Home Economics College, Padma Residential Area, Rajshahi 11007951 11008850 900
10 Rajshahi Bohumukhi Girls' High School, Hatem Khan, Rajshahi 11008851 11009950 1100
11 Rajshahi Collegiate School, Saheb Bazar Road, Rajshahi 11009951 11011050 1100
12 Shahid Nazmul Haque Girls' High School, Kadirganj, Rajshahi 11011051 11012150 1100
13 Shah Makhdum College, Ghoramara, Rajshahi 11012151 11013260 1110
14 Varendra College, Ghoramara, Rajshahi 11013261 11014410 1150
15 Rajshahi Govt. Model School & College, Kazihata, Rajshahi 11014411 11015810 1400
16 Rajshahi Cantonment Board School & College, Rajshahi 11015811 11017360 1550
17 Govt. City College, Rajarhata, Boalia, Rajshahi 11017361 11018956 1596
18 Rajshahi Govt. Women's College, Hatem Khan Gorostan Road, Rajshahi 11018957 11020456 1500
19 Rajshahi Polytechnic Institute, Sopura, Rajshahi 11020457 11021956 1500
20 Rajshahi College, Saheb Bazar Road, Rajshahi 11021957 11024956 3000
21 Rajshahi University of Engineering & Technology (RUET) 11024957 11030978 6022

Total= 30978




